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END OF YEAR EXAMINATIONS    
JUNE 2024 TIME TABLE  

 
 

CLASHES IN THE ABOVE TIMETABLE,  IF ANY,  ARE TO BE REPORTED IN WRITING TO THE 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL BY 02  FEBRUARY 2024 LATEST.  
 
DURATION TIME 
Advanced Level   3 HRS 
Intermediate  Level  2 HRS 
 
 
 
Office of the Principal 18/01/2024 
 

 

MORNING  SESSIONS START AT 09:00  AFTERNOON SESSIONS START AT 13:00 
 Advanced Intermediate   Advanced Intermediate 

Mon 3 Jun Chemistry Chemistry  Mon 3 Jun Maltese Maltese 

 Graph Comm Eng. Drawing     

 Theatre & Perf Theatre & Perf     

 Spanish      

 German      

Tues 4 Jun 

Computing Computing  

Tues 4 Jun 

 Psychology 

Info Tech Info Tech    

Religion Religion     

Applied Maths     

Wed 5 Jun 

English English  

Wed 5 Jun 

Art Art 

   Music Music 

    Physical Education 

    Applied Maths 

Thurs 6 Jun 
Pure Maths Pure Maths  

Thurs 6 Jun 
Sociology Sociology 

              

Fri 7 Jun 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY   

Fri 7 Jun 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY  

     

Mon 10 June -----   Mon 10 June ------  

       

Tues 11 Jun 

Biology Biology  

Tues 11 Jun 

Economics Economics 

 Env Science            Classical Studies 

     

Wed 12 Jun 
 SOK  

Wed 12 Jun 
Philosophy Philosophy 

     

Thurs 13 Jun Physics Physics  Thurs 13 Jun Accounting Accounting 

     Geography Geography 

     French  

Fri 14 Jun Marketing Marketing  Fri 14 Jun Home Economics Home Economics 

     Italian Italian 

      Spanish 

Sat 15 Jun History History  Sat 15 Jun  German 

      French 

       


